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el Breakfast Menu
Served
10am - 11.45am
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Served 10 to 11.45am

S el

TOAST (V)
Two slices with preserve

«| AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH
| Chilli, garlic, lime juice, sea salt, served with rocket
1 and a poached egg

. s MUSHROOMS ON TOAST (V)
Pan fried mushrooms on sourdough

BELGIAN WAFFLE
Crilled bacon and maple syrup

2.00

4.60

4.50

4.95

floured roll

Two slices of grilled bacon OR two ‘Edwards of
Conwy’ pork sausages

Two slices of grilled bacon and two ‘Edwards of
Conwy’ pork sausages

Two vegetarian sausages (V)

~ Add a fried free range egg for 1.00

Served on white or wholemeal bread (toasted 40p) or

3.95

5.60

3.95

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted muffin, honey roast ham, poached eggs
and hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs
and hollandaise sauce

CAPTAINS BREAKFAST

Grilled bacon, ‘Edwards of Conwy’ sausage, Bury
black pudding, hash brown, grilled tomatoes,
baked beans, free range egg and toast

SMALL BREAKFAST
Crillled bacon, ‘Edwards of Conwy’ sausage, grilled
tomato, baked beans, free range egg and toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V)

Two veggie sausages, grilled tomatoes, mushroomes,

hash brown, baked beans, free range egg and toast

LIGHT BREAKFAST
Any 3 breakfast items: free range egg, baked beans,
bacon, sausage, tomato or Bury black pudding

Extras: Pan fried mushrooms, bacon or sausage 1.20ea

Tomato or beans 1.00ea
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— (V) - Vegetarian  (GF) - Gluten free

— We have gluten free bread and rolls available

LLANDUDNO
THE SUNNY NORTH WALES COAST

Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST
Two slices of grilled bacon, tomato, baked beans,
hash brown, free range egg and a slice of GF toast
(GF)

Gluten free bacon sandwich (GF)

Free range egg (poached, scrambled or fried) 1.00ea

7.50

7.95

5.75

6.95

3.85




