

DAY OF THE PARTY O

Breakfast Light Bites

TOAST (V) Two slices with preserve	2.00
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH Chilli, garlic, lime juice, sea salt, served with rocket and a poached egg	4.60
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST (V) Pan fried mushrooms on sourdough	4.50
BELGIAN WAFFLE Grilled bacon and maple syrup	4.95

Hot Breakfast Sandwiches

Served on white or wholemeal bread (toasted 40p) or floured roll	
Two slices of grilled bacon OR two 'Edwards of Conwy' pork sausages	3.95
Two slices of grilled bacon and two 'Edwards of Conwy' pork sausages	5.60
Two vegetarian sausages (V)	3.95

(V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten free We have gluten free bread and rolls available

Add a fried free range egg for 1.00

Traditional Breakfasts

EGGS BENEDICT Toasted muffin, honey roast ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	7.50
EGGS ROYALE Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	7.50
CAPTAINS BREAKFAST Grilled bacon, 'Edwards of Conwy' sausage, Bury black pudding, hash brown, grilled tomatoes, baked beans, free range egg and toast	7.95
SMALL BREAKFAST Grillled bacon, 'Edwards of Conwy' sausage, grilled tomato, baked beans, free range egg and toast	5.75
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) Two veggie sausages, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, free range egg and toast	6.95
LIGHT BREAKFAST Any 3 breakfast items: free range egg, baked beans, bacon, sausage, tomato or Bury black pudding	3.85
Extras: Pan fried mushrooms, bacon or sausage 1.20ea Tomato or beans 1.00ea Free range egg (poached, scrambled or fried) 1.00ea	

Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST	6.25
Two slices of grilled bacon, tomato, baked beans,	
hash brown, free range egg and a slice of GF toast	
(GF)	
Gluten free bacon sandwich (GF)	4.45



